http://www.railtelindia.com and RailTel’s eNivida Portal 
https://railtel.enivida.com from 05-July-2024 onwards till 
last date of submission of the EOI. 

2 Cost of the EOI Document NIL 

3 EOI Earnest Money Deposit 
(EOI-EMD) to be submitted 
along with EOI Response 

₹ 3,90,687/- (Rs. Three Lakh Ninety Thousand Six Hundred 
Eighty-Seven Only) to be paid through eNivida portal, in 
favour of RailTel Corporation of India Limited. 

4 Last date of submission of 
response to EOI Response 

1200 Hrs on 10-July-2024 

5 Date & Time of Opening of EOI 
Response  

1230 Hrs on 10-July-2024